
2019-2020 Boys Soccer District Tournament Managers

District 1
Brad Ehlers
Athletic Director
St. Mary High School
1243 Elmdale Rd.
Paducah, KY   42003
Phone (work): 270-442-1681
Phone (cell): 618-791-6596
Fax: (270)442-7920
Email: behlers@smss.org
Site: St. Mary
Comments:

Meeting is on September 30th at 3:00 pm. 

District 2
Joe Morris
Athletic Director
Mayfield High School
700 Douthitt St
Mayfield, KY   42066
Phone (work): 270-247-4461
Phone (cell): 270-727-0421
Fax: (270)247-9624
Email: joe.morris@mayfield.kyschools.us
Site: Mayfield
Comments:

Meeting: October 1, 11:30 am

District 5
Zach Thomas
Athletic Director
Lyon County High School
209 Fairview Avenue
Eddyville, KY   42038
Phone (cell): 618-839-9224
Fax: (270)388-2296
Email: zach.thomas@lyon.kyschools.us
Site: Lyon County
Comments:

Meeting: September 12, 5 pm

District 6
Jeremy Tackett
Athletic Director
Union County High School
4464 US Highway 60W
Morganfield, KY   42437
Phone (home): 270-952-1441
Phone (work): 270-389-1454
Phone (cell): 270-952-1441
Fax: (270) 389-2715
Email: jeremy.tackett@union.kyschools.us
Site: Union County
Comments:

Meeting: September 27, 12:00 pm

District 7
Kim Farmer
Athletic Director
Caldwell County High School
350 Beckner Lane
Princeton, KY   42445
Phone (work): 270-365-8010
Phone (cell): 270-625-0516
Fax: (270)365-9742
Email: kim.farmer@caldwell.kyschools.us
Site: Caldwell County Butler Field
Comments:

Meeting in on Septmeber 27th.

District 8
Blake Leach
Athletic Director
Hopkinsville High School
430 Koffman Dr
Hopkinsville, KY   42240
Phone (cell): 850-206-8085
Fax: (270)887-1118
Email: blake.leach@christian.kyschools.us
Site: Hopkinsville Stadium of Champions
Comments:

The event will be at Stadium of Champions, Meeting on
September 23, at 10:00 am

District 9
Larry Logsdon
Athletic Director
Daviess County High School
4255 New Hartford Rd
Owensboro, KY   42303
Phone (home): 270-281-5987
Phone (cell): 270-903-6016
Fax: (270)852-7315
Email: larry.logsdon@daviess.kyschools.us
Site: Daviess County
Comments:

Meeting on September 29, at 3:30 pm

District 10
Jerry Hancock
Athletic Director
Muhlenberg County High School
501 Robert Draper Way
Greenville, KY   42345
Phone (home): 270-338-5158
Phone (work): 270-338-9434
Phone (cell): 270-543-7032
Fax: (270)338-2442
Email: jerry.hancock@muhlenberg.kyschools.us
Site: Muhlenberg County
Comments:

Meeting: TBA

District 11
Todd Clanton
Athletic Director
Meade County High School
938 Old State Road
Brandenburg, KY   40108
Phone (cell): 270-668-3875
Fax: (270)422-3928
Email: todd.clanton@meade.kyschools.us
Site: Meade County
Comments:

Meeting on September 26th at 12:00 pm

District 13
Greg Howard
Athletic Director
Logan County High School
2200 Bowling Green Rd
Russellville, KY   42276
Phone (home): 270-542-6611
Phone (work): 270-726-8454
Phone (cell): 270-725-5270
Fax: (270)726-1108
Email: greg.howard@logan.kyschools.us
Site: Logan County
Comments:

Meeting is on September 25th at 11:00 am.

District 14
Chris Decker
Athletic Director
South Warren High School
8140 Nashville Road
Bowling Green, KY   42101
Phone (cell): 270-792-5206
Fax: 270-467-7506
Email: chris.decker@warren.kyschools.us
Site: South Warren
Comments:

Meeting on October 3rd at 11:00 am

District 15
John Petett
Athletic Director
Monroe County High School
755 Old Mulkey Road
Tompkinsville, KY   42167
Phone (home): 270-487-6658
Phone (work): 270-487-6217
Phone (cell): 270-407-8524
Fax: (270)487-8274
Email: john.petett@monroe.kyschools.us
Site: Monroe County
Comments:

Meeting on October 2nd. 

District 17
Mike McCune
Athletic Director
John Hardin High School
384 W. A. Jenkins Rd.
Elizabethtown, KY   42701
Phone (home): 270-234-8417
Phone (work): 270-769-8906
Phone (cell): 270-312-4352
Fax: (270)769-8996
Email: mike.mccune@hardin.kyschools.us
Site: John Hardin
Comments:

Meeting is TBA.

District 18
Michael Holt
Athletic Director
Marion County High School
735 East Main St.
Lebanon, KY   40033
Phone (home): 502-331-3117
Phone (work): 270-692-6066
Phone (cell): 502-331-3117
Fax: (270)692-6248
Email: michael.holt@marion.kyschools.us
Site: Marion County
Comments:

Meeting on September 25th at 12:00 pm. 

District 19
David Clark
Athletic Director
Bardstown High School
400 N 5th St
Bardstown, KY   40004
Phone (work): 502-331-8802
Phone (cell): 502-249-1133
Fax: (502)331-8832
Email: david.clark@bardstown.kyschools.us
Site: Bardstown
Comments:

Meeting on September 25th at 12:00 pm. 
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2019-2020 Boys Soccer District Tournament Managers (continued)

District 21
Kent Foushee
Athletic Director
Holy Cross (Louisville) High School
5144 Dixie Hwy
Louisville, KY   40216
Phone (cell): 502-523-6510
Fax: (502)448-1062
Email: kfoushee@holycrosshs.com
Site: Holy Cross (Louisville)
Comments:

Meeting is on Tuesday, September 24th at 9 am.

District 22
Larry Just
Athletic Director
Butler High School
2222 Crums Ln
Louisville, KY   40216
Phone (cell): 502-432-0317
Email: lawrence.just@jefferson.kyschools.us
Site: Butler
Comments:

Meeting is on September 30th at 8:30 am.

District 23
Tim Gentry
Athletic Director
Moore High School
6415 Outer Loop
Louisville, KY   40228
Phone (cell): 502-468-1419
Fax: (502)485-8168
Email: tim.gentry@jefferson.kyschools.us
Site: Moore
Comments:

Meeting is on Sept 20, 2019, 1:30 pm.

District 24
Troy Barr
Athletic Director
Bullitt East High School
11450 Hwy 44 East
Mount Washington, KY   40047
Phone (cell): 502-533-5283
Fax: (502)538-8368
Email: troy.barr@bullitt.kyschools.us
Site: Bullitt East
Comments:

Meeting is TBA.

District 25
David Zuberer
Athletic Director
DuPont Manual High School
120 West Lee Street
Louisville, KY   40208
Phone (work): 502-313-4048
Phone (cell): 502-500-5632
Fax: (502) 313-3448
Email: david.zuberer@jefferson.kyschools.us
Site: DuPont Manual
Comments:

Meeting is on October 10th at 11:00 am.

District 26
Alan Donhoff
Athletic Director
St. Xavier High School
1609 Poplar Level Rd
Louisville, KY   40217
Phone (home): 502-485-0758
Phone (work): 502-635-5300
Phone (cell): 502-558-0679
Fax: (502)634-2158
Email: adonhoff@saintx.com
Site: St. Xavier
Comments:

Meeting is TBA. 

District 27
Rob Saxton
Athletic Director
Trinity (Louisville) High School
4011 Shelbyville Rd
Louisville, KY   40207
Phone (cell): 502-664-9096
Fax: (502)899-2052
Email: saxton@trinityrocks.com
Site: Trinity (Louisville)
Comments:

Meeting is on September 23rd at 11:30 am.

District 28
Chris Kinney
Athletic Director
Ballard High School
6000 Brownsboro Rd
Louisville, KY   40222
Phone (home): 502-485-8610
Fax: (502)485-8856
Email: chris.kinney@jefferson.kyschools.us
Site: Ballard
Comments:

Meeting is on September 20th. 

District 29
Alan Yanke
Athletic Director
North Oldham High School
1815 South Hwy 1793
Goshen, KY   40026
Phone (cell): 502-377-5944
Fax: (502)228-7735
Email: alan.yanke@oldham.kyschools.us
Site: North Oldham
Comments:

Meeting is on September 30th at 7 pm.

District 30
Dennis Johnson
Athletic Director
Woodford County High School
180 Frankfort Street
Versailles, KY   40383
Phone (cell): 859-684-1611
Fax: (859)873-7731
Email: dennis.johnson@woodford.kyschools.us
Site: Woodford County
Comments:

Meeting is on September 28th at 1:00 pm (WCHS Library, 180-
Frankfort Street, Versailles, KY 40383).

District 31
Paul Stone
Athletic Director
Carroll County High School
1706 Highland Ave
Carrollton, KY   41008
Phone (cell): 502-693-5201
Fax: (502)732-7012
Email: paul.stone@carroll.kyschools.us
Site: Carroll County
Comments:

Meeting is on September 30th at 2 pm. 

District 32
Jeffrey Marksberry
Athletic Director
Simon Kenton High School
11132 Madison Pike
Independence, KY   41051
Phone (work): 859-960-0100
Phone (cell): 859-322-6168
Fax: (859)960-0200
Email: jeff.marksberry@kenton.kyschools.us
Site: Simon Kenton
Comments:

Meeting is on October 1. 

District 33
Jim Hicks
Athletic Director
Conner High School
3310 Cougar Path
Hebron, KY   41048
Phone (home): 859-334-4400
Phone (cell): 859-334-4400
Fax: (859)334-4406
Email: james.hicks@boone.kyschools.us
Site: Conner
Comments:

Meeting is on TBA. 

District 34
James Demler
Athletic Director
Villa Madonna Academy
2500 Amsterdam Rd
Covington, KY   41017
Phone (work): 859-384-5300
Phone (cell): 859-802-2812
Fax: (859)331-8615
Email: jdemler@villamadonna.net
Site: Villa Madonna
Comments:

Meeting is on September 28th at 9 am.

District 35
Tony Bacigalupo
Athletic Director
Covington Catholic High School
1600 Dixie Hwy
Covington, KY   41011
Phone (work): 859-491-2247
Phone (cell): 859-620-6585
Fax: (859)448-2242
Email: tbacigalupo@covcath.org
Site: Covington Catholic
Comments:

Meeting is on September 25th at 1 pm. 
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2019-2020 Boys Soccer District Tournament Managers (continued)

District 36
Jeff Schulkens
Athletic Director
Newport Central Catholic High School
13 Carothers Rd
Newport, KY   41071
Phone (work): 859-292-0001
Phone (cell): 859-991-1397
Fax: (859)292-0656
Email: jschulkens@ncchs.com
Site: Newport Central Catholic Tower Park
Comments:

Meeting is on September 25th. 

District 37
Steve Hensley
Athletic Director
Campbell County High School
909 Camel Crossing
Alexandria, KY   41001
Phone (home): 859-760-8097
Phone (cell): 859-760-8097
Fax: (859) 448-4895
Email: stephen.hensley@campbell.kyschools.us
Site: Campbell County
Comments:

Meeting is on TBA.

District 38
Angie Brant
Athletic Director
St. Patrick High School
318 Limestone St
Maysville, KY   41056
Phone (home): 606-407-3453
Phone (work): 606-564-9015
Phone (cell): 606-407-3453
Fax: (606)564-8795
Email: abrant@stpatschool.com
Site: Mason County
Comments:

Meeting is on September 18th at 9 am.

District 39
Jamie Keene
Athletic Director
George Rogers Clark High School
2745 Boonesboro Road
Winchester, KY   40391
Phone (cell): 859-358-5656
Fax: (859)745-2418
Email: jamie.keene@clark.kyschools.us
Site: George Rogers Clark
Comments:

Meeting is on TBA. 

District 41
Don Miller
Athletic Director
Western Hills High School
100 Doctors Dr.
Frankfort, KY   40601
Phone (work): 502-875-8400
Phone (cell): 502-598-9089
Fax: (502)227-4568
Email: don.miller@franklin.kyschools.us
Site: Sower 
Comments:

Meeting is TBA. 

District 42
Jeremy Dulaney
Athletic Director
Frederick Douglass High School
2000 Winchester Road
Lexington, KY   40509
Phone (cell): 859-948-5976
Email: jeremy.dulaney@fayette.kyschools.us
Site: Frederick Douglass
Comments:

Meeting is TBA

District 43
LIttleton Ward
Athletic Director
Lafayette High School
401 Reed Lane
Lexington, KY   40503
Phone (cell): 859-361-6812
Fax: (859)381-3487
Email: littleton.ward@fayette.kyschools.us
Site: Lafayette
Comments:

Meeting is on September 26th at 2 pm. 

District 44
Jerry Bingham
Athletic Director
Berea High School
#1 Pirate Parkway
Berea, KY   40403
Phone (home): 859-985-1392
Phone (work): 859-986-4911
Phone (cell): 859-582-0333
Fax: (859)986-4640
Email: jerry.bingham@berea.kyschools.us
Site: Madison Southern
Comments:

Meeting is on September 26, 2019.

District 45
Lisa Fisher
Athletic Director
Danville High School
203 E Lexington Ave
Danville, KY   40422
Phone (cell): 859-329-9665
Fax: (859)936-8401
Email: lisa.fisher@danville.kyschools.us
Site: Danville
Comments:

Meeting is on September 25th at 12 pm.

District 46
Michael James
Athletic Director
East Jessamine High School
815 Sulphur Well Road
Nicholasville, KY   40356
Phone (cell): 678-588-5089
Fax: (859)881-0161
Email: michael.james@jessamine.kyschools.us
Site: East Jessamine
Comments:

Meeting is on September 24th at 4 pm.

District 47
Brian Miller
Athletic Director
Pulaski County High School
511 E University Dr
Somerset, KY   42501
Phone (work): 270-378-2480
Phone (cell): 270-378-2480
Fax: (606)677-2771
Email: brian.miller@pulaski.kyschools.us
Site: Pulaski County
Comments:

Meeting is on September 26th at 11:00 am. 

District 48
Alex Eaton
Athletic Director
Southwestern High School
1765 WTLO Road
Somerset, KY   42503
Phone (cell): 606-872-2968
Fax: (606)678-9277
Email: alex.eaton@pulaski.kyschools.us
Site: Southwestern
Comments:

Meeting is on October 6th at 12:00 pm.

District 49
Bryan Stewart
Athletic Director
Whitley County High School
350 Boulevard of Champions
Williamsburg, KY   40769
Phone (work): 606-549-8011
Phone (cell): 606-521-3177
Fax: (606)549-7035
Email: bryan.stewart@whitley.kyschools.us
Site: Whitley County Sports Complex
Comments:

Meeting is on October 6th at 4:00 pm.

District 50
Eugene Farmer
Athletic Director
Harlan County High School
4000 N. US 119
Baxter KY, KY   40806
Phone (home): 606-573-6995
Phone (cell): 606-273-7410
Fax: [606] 574-0493
Email: eugene.farmer@harlan.kyschools.us
Site: Harlan County
Comments:

Meeting is October 3 at 2:00 pm.

District 53
Bob Dixon
District Athletic Director
Perry County Central High School
305 Park Avenue
Hazard, KY   41701
Phone (home): 606-216-0474
Phone (work): 606-216-0474
Phone (cell): 606-216-0474
Fax: (606)439-2825
Email: bobby.dixon@perry.kyschools.us
Site: Perry County Central
Comments:

Meeting is on Sept. 23rd at 10:00 am.
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District 54
Robert Creech
Athletic Director
Wolfe County High School
189 North Johnson Street
Campton, KY   41301
Phone (home): 606-668-6048
Phone (work): 606-668-6006
Phone (cell): 606-495-5760
Fax: (606)668-8250
Email: robert.creech@wolfe.kyschools.us
Site: Wolfe County Sports Complex
Comments:

Meeting is on Oct. 1st at 10:00 am. 

District 57
Tommy McKenzie
Athletic Director
Johnson Central High School
257 N. Mayo Tr.
Paintsville, KY   41240
Phone (home): 606-297-5748
Phone (work): 606-789-2500
Phone (cell): 606-793-4088
Fax: (606)789-2547
Email: tommy.mckenzie@johnson.kyschools.us
Site: Johnson Central
Comments:

Meeting is on October 3rd at 11:00 am.

District 58
Todd Cassell
Athletic Director
Belfry High School
27678 US 119N
Belfry, KY   41514
Phone (home): 606-793-4060
Phone (work): 606-237-3900
Phone (cell): 606-793-4060
Fax: 606-237-5119
Email: todd.cassell@pike.kyschools.us
Site: Belfry
Comments:

Meeting is TBA.

District 61
Brandy Carver
Athletic Director
Rowan County High School
499 Viking Dr.
Morehead, KY   40351
Phone (home): 606-783-1832
Phone (work): 606-784-8956
Phone (cell): 606-207-1732
Fax: (606)784-1067
Email: brandy.carver@rowan.kyschools.us
Site: Rowan County
Comments:

Meeting is on October 4 at 11:00 am. 

District 62
Corey Gee
Athletic Director
West Carter High School
365 W. Carter Drive
Olive Hill, KY   41164
Phone (cell): 304-972-3001
Fax: (606)286-8026
Email: corey.gee@carter.kyschools.us
Site: West Carter
Comments:

Meeting is on October 1st at 10 am.

District 63
Mark Swift
Athletic Director
Ashland Blazer High School
1500 Blazer Blvd
Ashland, KY   41102
Fax: (606)324-0517
Email: mark.swift@ashland.kyschools.us
Site: Ashland Blazer
Comments:

Meeting is on October 2nd. 
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